QUOTE # 10-26657

January 26, 2021 03:11 AM

SALES PERSON
Josh Reagan
josh.reagan@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Susan Wyland
jwylandi@mindspring.com
13132 Fourposter Ct

St. Louis, Missouri, 63146

FRIGIDAIRE 30" FRONT CONTROL FREESTANDING ELECTRIC

314-434-2903

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FFEH3054UW RANGE
NOTES

JOSH REAGAN - 03:12 PM 01-26-2021

Call when in for delivery, install, haul old. ETA at time of purchase is
3/16. ETA dates are subject to change.

Slyman Bros

APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011

DELIVER TO

Susan Wyland

Slyman Bros (West County)
Phone: 636-227-7727

jwylandi@mindspring.com

13132 Fourposter Ct

St. Louis, Missouri, 63146

314-434-2903

PRICE

$849.99

QTY TOTAL

1 $849.99

Haul Away Old: Yes 1

Subtotals

Sales Tax (West County)
Install Charge

Delivery Charge

Total

Record Payment

Amount Paid

Payment: stripe_credit_card
Note:
pi_11Dyr8HVKffarnEMe0dDSwMS
Date: 01/26/2021

Balance Due (USD)

$849.99
$74.27
$35.00
$0.00
$959.26

$959.26

$0.00

Deposits only holds current sale pricing. Items will not be ordered and delivery date cannot be set until order is paid in full. Delivery date may vary

after order is paid in full, availability on items relies solely on the manufacturer and not Slyman Bros. Please plan accordingly. Deposits made on out-

of-box or store showroom inventory are non-refundable.
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