QUOTE # 10-26657

January 26, 2021 03:11 AM

SALES PERSON

Josh Reagan josh.reagan@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

jwyland1@mindspring.com

St. Louis, Missouri, 63146

Susan Wyland

314-434-2903

13132 Fourposter Ct



14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

DELIVER TO

Susan Wyland jwyland1@mindspring.com 13132 Fourposter Ct St. Louis, Missouri, 63146 314-434-2903

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY TOTAL FRIGIDAIRE 30" FRONT CONTROL FREESTANDING ELECTRIC RANGE Install : Electric Range Standard Install Haul Away Old: Yes 1

NOTES

JOSH REAGAN - 03:12 PM 01-26-2021

Call when in for delivery, install, haul old. ETA at time of purchase is 3/16. ETA dates are subject to change.

Subtotals	\$849.99
Sales Tax (West County)	\$74.27
Install Charge Delivery Charge Total	\$35.00
	\$0.00 \$959.26
Amount Paid	
Payment: stripe_credit_card	\$959.26
Note:	
pi_1IDyr8HVKffarnEMe0dDSwMS	
Date: 01/26/2021	
Balance Due (USD)	\$0.00

Deposits only holds current sale pricing. Items will not be ordered and delivery date cannot be set until order is paid in full. Delivery date may vary after order is paid in full, availability on items relies solely on the manufacturer and not Slyman Bros. Please plan accordingly. Deposits made on out-of-box or store showroom inventory are non-refundable.